
HALLENBELEGUNG GRUNDSCHULE BULLAY  1.  HALBJAHR 2023 (ab September 2023) 
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DIENSTAG 

 

MITTWOCH 

 

DONNERSTAG 

 

FREITAG 

 

Block 1 
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Block 2 

 9.00 – 10.00 

(8.40-9.35) 

  

          3 

 

TSV 

9.00-10.00 

 

TSV 

9.30-10.30 

 

TSV 

9.00-10.15 

 

 

     

 

 

Block 3 

 10.00-11.00 

(10.05-10.55) 
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TSV 

 

 

1 + SKG 

 

 

TSV 

10.00-11.30 

 

Block 4 

 11.00-12.00 

(11.05-11.45) 

 

         

 

 

2 

 

          3/4 

 

1 + SKG 

 

   TSV 

 

Block 5 

12.00-13.00 

(11.55-12.45) 
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